
Chaat Papr i
wheat cr isps ,  yogurt ,  mint  and

tamarind chutney

APPETIZER

ENTREE

SIDES

DESSERT

Amma
N Y C  R E S T A U R A N T  W E E K  2 0 2 1

Masala Id l i
r ice and bean cake,  curry  leaves,

mustard seeds & spices 

Paneer T ikka
tandoor gr i l led cottage cheese and spices

Malai  Chicken
chicken marinated in yogurt ,

saffron,  ginger and gar l ic

Chi l i  Shr imp
Indo-Chinese sweet and sour sauce

Lamb Shami Kebab
ground lamb patt ies with spices

Vegetable T ikka Masala
vegetables in creamy tomato sauce

Saag Paneer/Aloo
spinach cooked with cottage cheese

or potato

Beetroot Kofta
beetroot dumpl ing in aromatic

onion,  tomato gravy

Chicken T ikka Masala
boneless chicken in creamy tomato sauce

Laal  Maas Lamb(Spicy)  
red chi l i  spiced lamb curry

Goan Fish Curry
Tipal ia in coconut sauce,  mustard

seeds,  curry  leaves

Tandoor i  Chicken
chicken marinated with hung yogurt

and pick l ing sauces

Crispy Okra

Kathal Biryani

Madras Vegetables

Konkan Vegetables

Manchurian Cauliflower

Dal Makhani

Dal Tadka

Mango Chutney

Bhindi Raita

Mixed Pickle

Onion, Green Chili & Lemon 

 

$10

$12

$10

$10

$10

$11

$11

$3

$5

$3

$2

Mango  Kulf i
mango f lavored reduced 

mi lk  ice cream

Kesar Pudding
saffron r ice pudding

Choice of One

Choice of One

Choice of One

Served with Manchurian cauliflower, naan, raita & peas pulao 

We politely  request that a maximum of 2 credit cards can be used when splitting a check.
20%  gratuity  will be added  to the bill of all parties of 5 or more

LUNCH $21.00

WINE FL IGHT $28.00



Chaat Papr i
wheat cr isps ,  yogurt ,  mint  and

tamarind chutney

APPETIZER

ENTREE

SIDES
DESSERT

Amma
N Y C  R E S T A U R A N T  W E E K  2 0 2 1

Masala Id l i
r ice and bean cake,  curry  leaves,

mustard seeds & spices 

Malai  Chicken
chicken marinated in yogurt ,

saffron,  ginger and gar l ic

Chi l i  Shr imp
Indo-Chines sweet and sour sauce Lamb Shami Kebab

ground lamb patt ies with spices

Vegetable T ikka Masala
vegetables in creamy tomato sauce

Saag Paneer/Aloo
spinach cooked with cottage cheese or  potato

Beetroot Kofta
beetroot dumpl ing in aromatic onion,  tomato gravy

Chicken T ikka Masala
boneless chicken in creamy tomato sauce

Lamb Vindaloo 
lamb cooked in v inegar and roasted chi l i  sauce

Chicken Saag
chicken cubes in spinach and spices

Tandoor i  Salmon Gri l led
tandoor i  salmon with spicy tomato chutney

Crispy Okra

Kathal Biryani

Madras Vegetables

Konkan Vegetables

Manchurian Cauliflower

Dal Makhani

Dal Tadka

Mango Chutney

Bhindi Raita

Mixed Pickle

Onion, Green Chili & Lemon 

 

$10

$12

$10

$10

$10

$11

$11

$3

$5

$3

$2

Mango  Kulf i
mango f lavored reduced mi lk  ice cream

Kesar Pudding
saffron r ice pudding

Choice of One

Choice of One

Choice of One

Served with Manchurian cauliflower, naan, raita & peas pulao 

We politely  request that a maximum of 2 credit cards can be used when splitting a check.
20%  gratuity  will be added  to the bill of all parties of 5 or more

DINNER $39.00

WINE FL IGHT $32.00

Bhel  Pur i
cr ispy r ice puffs  with red onions,

potatoes,   mint  and tamarind

chutney

Chicken 65
boneless chicken sautéed with onions  

& bel l  peppers in a chi l i  sauce

Tandoor i  Gr i l led Vegetables
seasonal  vegetables mar inated with

hung yogurt& pick l ing spices 

Chicken T ikka
chicken breast  gr i l led in pick l ing spices

Mango  Cheesecake
soft  cream cheese cake f lavored with Alfonso mango

Gulab Jamun
warm golden cheese bal ls  in  honey syrup

Paneer T ikka
tandoor gr i l led cottage cheese and spices


